
Wednesday, March 19Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB. wie m=
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
98.30 In Strict Tempo
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45, Story of Mary Lane

—

‘41. 0 Housewives’ Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Concert in Miniature
2.15 Four Famous Baritones
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), The Way
a Man Sees It; Fashion Yes, No
Quiz; Dangerous Lady3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Masters of the Keyboard
3.45 French Vocalists4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Artists Who Live Forever
4.30 Music for All6.30 Hawaiian Favourites
6.45 Evening Stars: The Beverley Sis-ters

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On with the New
6.30 Twilight. Ranger
6.45 Bright Variety7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron

7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.45 Lady from Lisbon9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People
9.30 Music is Served
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Bing and Swing
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 206 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing Leap Year Luck Art
Union
9.30 Gwen Catley y

9.45 Instrumental Medley
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Hildegarde, Vaughn Monroe’s Or-
chestra, Jan August
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2. 0 Celebrity Pianists2.15 Luigi #rfantino
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Home Gardener; Fashion News; Danger-|
ous Lady

with
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.30

Gracie Fields
Lew White
Variety on Record
Songs of the Countryside
Hawaiian Breezes
Tunes for All Tastes
Anne Shelton
Footlight Favourites
Reserved
Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved

_ Dinner Musio
Kate Smith
Strauss Waltzes
Flying Fingers
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales °

Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
This was the Week
King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
Going Places and Meeting People,Kenneth Metvin
The Stargazers
Woody Herman’s Orchestra
New Releases
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes7.30 Favourites of Today8.0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 Off to School
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Let’s Make Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 For My Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Easter Shopping with Jack
Maybury1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
Biue Hungarian Band
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Fashion News; Dangerous Lady3.30 Rawicz and Landauer

3.45 Bing Crosby
4. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
4.15 Jeannette MacDonald
4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Prima Scala’s Accordion Band
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Monte Rey
6.30 Piano Request Time6.45 Bur! ives7.0 Looking on the Bright Side
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 . This was the Week
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Pests;with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Variety Fare
10. 0 The Human Comedy
10.15 Billy Thorburn, the Organ and
Dance Band
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Joan Cross (soprano)
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
The Intruder
Pretty Kitty Kelly
The Story of Mary Lane
Light Variety
rete gy theReporte: (Alma)Lunch Music
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1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jefiny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Novelty Time2..9 Reserved
2.15. Orchestral Music2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Fashion News; Homemakers’ Quiz; Dang-erous LadyAfternoon Musicale
Kenny Baker
N.Z. Artists
Geraldo and his Orchestra
Jane Powell
Children’s Session
Reserved
Dance Band Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Some of your Favourites
Local Colour
Reserved
Patrick Dawlish (final broadcast)
Alias the Baron *sModern Marvels
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
This Was the Week
Forrester’s Wharf
Going Places and Meeting Peopleith Kenneth Melvin
Suppertime Musicale
Love at Arms
Partners, Please
Close down

224 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
:

AKA

SPP

DW

a=

o-

®

aA®=

Bo="

w&

Zouonoucacscoe

-@

°o

ae ootooan

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide, Pollyanna; Book Review.12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Famous Frauds
2. 0 From Our Overseas Library and
relays of Palmerston North’s 75th Anni-

_ versary Celebrations
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Patrick Dawlish
Recent Releases
Jan Garber’s Orchestra
Superman
Saratoga TrunkDossier on Dumetrius
Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Three Musketeers
Jubilee Bulletin
Treasury of Song
Going Places and Meeting Peoplaith Kenneth Melvin
Weather Forecast
Light Duettists
Rhumba, Rhythm and Romance
Jimmy Colt
Hound of the Baskervilles
Close down
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Accompanying himself on the guitar,
Burl Ives, the Wayfaring ,Stranger,.
presents a bracket of traditional bal-
lads and other songs which may be
heard from Station 3ZB at 6.45 p.m.
* * *

The underworld, with its twisted
labyrinths and sordid intrigue, is the
background for the adventures of one
of radio’s most versatile characters.
You’ll meet him and share his exploits
every Monday and Wednesday at 7.30
p.m. from 1ZB in "Alias the Baron."
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Victor Silvester is the son of the
Vicar of Wembley and began piano
lessons at the early age of 5. At
14 he ran away from home to join the
army and two years later was a‘
wounded veteran without a job. He be-
came a teacher of dancing in a London
store for £1 a week. Since then he has

|

specialised in "strict tempo" music and
his first recording was made in 1934,Victor Silvester’s music will -be presen-
|
ted from 2ZA at 8.30 tonight.
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The most notable achievement of
Swiss craftsmanship each &
precise masterpiece of watch-
making styledwith ele-
gance by HAFIS af
price You can afford.

Jafis
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